

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

**MAC No. 1704 of 2019**

Smt. Shubhmitra Krishnan ***Versus*** Shailendra Tara

02.11.2023	<p>Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>List this case along with MAC No. 1713/2019 in the month of December, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> Judge</p>