

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1704 of 2019

Smt. Shubhmitra Krishnan ***Versus*** Shailendra Tara

12.12.2023	<p>None for the appellant(s).</p> <p>Mr. Shashank Agrawal and Ms. Prerana Agrawal on behalf of Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, learned counsels for respondent No.3.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case along with MAC No. 1371/2019 in the month of February, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>